REGIONAL TDM MARKETING GROUP
MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

* Ch Anna McLaughlin

*** COG Staff Contact
Please place a check mark beside your name, or add it using the space provided on the last page.

June 15, 2010

Last Name |First Name [Organization/ Affiliation Email Address Contact Number
Allahdoust Fatemeh VDOT-NOVA Fatemeh.Allahdoust@VDOT.Virginia.gov 703-383-2224
Arabia Christopher VDRPT Christopher.Arabia@drpt.virginia.gov 703 934-4636
Brecher Sandra Montgomery County Commuter Services sandra.brecher@montgomerycountymd.gov 240-777-8380
Dalphon Dotty Trans|T Services of Frederick County Ddalphon@frederickCountyMD.gov 301-600-3543
DeMeester Lois Arlington Transportation Partners Idemeester@earthlink.net 703-247-9293
Desimone Jennifer COG/DEP Staff jdesimone@mwcog.org 202-962-3360
v Donegan Mirza North Bethesda TMD mdonegan@nbtdm.org 301-770-8108
Evans Althea PRTC 703-580-6131
Franklin*** Douglas COG/TPB Staff dfranklin@mwcog.org 202-962-3792
v’ |Hiner* Glenn Fairfax DOT glen.hiner@fairfaxcounty.gov 703-877-5604
Greenberg Bobbi Arlington County Dpt.of Public Works 703-228-4787
Jennings Howard Arlington Transportation Partners bgreenberg@co.arlington.va.us 703-683-6630
Howard Kristin goDCgo/Arlington Transpartners khoward@goDCgo.com 703-247-9248
Kean Diane goDCgo/Arlington Transpartners
King Ann Virginia Railway Express aking@vre.org 703-684-1001
v’ [McLaughlin*  |Anna DDOT anna.mclaughlin@dc.gov 202-478-9121
Moore Bob VDOT-NOVA robert.moore@vdot.virginia.qov 703-383-2385
Murray Donna WMATA - Marketing dmurray@wmata.com 202-962-1188
v’ |O'Donnell Dan Odonnell Company dan@odonnellco.com 203-764-1010
v’ |Ramfos*** Nicholas COG/TPB Staff nramfos@mwcog.org 202-962-3313
Rodrigo Christine PRTC 703-580-6127
Sihler Katie Arlington Transportation Partners ksihler@transpartners.com 703-247-9290
v [Sofman Mark Montgomery County Commuter Services mark.sofman@montgomerycountymd.gov 240-777-8385
v [Somerville Toyja Tri County Council tsomerville@tccsmd.org 301-870-2520
Timmons Janiece Maryland Transit Administration 410-767-8747
Utz Diana RADCO Rideshare utz@gwregion.org 540-373-7665
Vega Vanessa Arlington Transportation Partners 703-247-9291
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Wentworth Paul Environmental Protection Agency wentworth.paul@epamail.epa.gov 215-814-2183
Sign In Guestsv’
¥" |Johnston Travis MTA tjohnston@mta.maryland.gov 410-767-8356
v' [Morello Holly PRTC hmorello@omniride.com 703-580-6130
v" |McAllister Jim
v' |Bounds Keith MD DOT kbounds@mdot.state.md.us 410-865-1305
v’ |Peak Danielle COG dpeak@mwcog.org 202-962-3314
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